Industrial Interface  The Signal Conditioning People
       POWER SUPPLIES
Tel: 01242 251794 Industrial Interface Ltd Fax: 01242 571683
Email: sales@industrialinterface.co.uk www.industrialinterface.co.uk July 2008
DSP PSU Range
24V Isolated Mains Power Supply
85-264Vac Operation
10 & 30W  variants
Short Circuit Protected
DSP10-24 90–264VAC In, 24VDC Out 10W
DSP30-24 85–264VAC In, 24VDC Out 30W
DPP PSU Range
24V Isolated Mains Power Supply
85-264Vac Operation
15, 30, 50, 100 and 240W  variants
Short Circuit Protected
DPP15-24 90–264VAC In, 24VDC Out 15W
DPP240-24 85–264VAC In, 24VDC Out 240W
PSU-24 24VA Isolated Mains Power Supply
90-260Vac Operation
24W
Short Circuit Protected

Typical applications for this power supply include powering
multiple transmitters, other control and instrumentation
devices and as an auxiliary supply for small control panels.
The DPP15-24 power supply is housed in a compact DIN rail
mounting enclosure only 23mm wide.
85 to 264 Vac Operation
15W, 30W, 50W, 100W & 240W Output
Short Circuit Protected
Safety to UL1310 Class 2
Range of Output Voltages Available
Inputs
Recommended Operating Conditions
Input Voltage Range 85 to 264 Vac
Output Voltage Range 24 Vdc others available
Output Power DPP15-24 15W
DPP30-24 30W
DPP50-24 50W
DPP100-24 100W
DPP240-24      240W
Environmental Conditions
Storage Temperature -25 to 85 ≡C
Operating Ambient -10 to 60 ≡C